OHIO

NORTHERN

UNIVERS

Fall Enroliment 2024

Full-time Undergraduates

Part-time Undergraduates

Total Undergraduate Enrollment

Total Graduate Enroliment
Percentage Undergraduate Men
Percentage Undergraduate Women
Percentage Undergraduate Minorities
Average Class Size

Student to Faculty Ratio

Fall 2024 Freshmen Profile

Middle 50% ACT Composite

Middle 50% SAT Reading

Middle 50% SAT Math

Average Freshmen GPA

Number in Freshmen Class
Percentage of Freshmen Receiving Aid
Average Financial Aid for Freshmen

Campus Life

Religious Affiliation
Campus Setting
Academic Calendar
Minority/Multicultural Programs
Contact Name, Email
Student Organizations
Fraternities and Sororities
Intramural Sports

Men

Women

Housing

Guaranteed Housing if Matriculation
Free Paid by May 1

Percentage of Full-Time Undergraduates
Living on Campus

ITY

2,465
241
2,706
434
55%
45%
15%
23
13:1

24-29
585-690
590-710

3.7

686
99%
$36,474

United Methodist
Town:Fringe
Semester

Yes

Dean Altstaetter
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

73%

Admission Information (2025-2026)
Early Decision

Apply by

Admission Notification by

Regular Admission

Apply by

Admission Notification by
Application Fee

Application Fee Waiver

Online Application Fee

Deferred Admission

Early Admission (adter junior year)
Candidates Reply Date

Tuition Deposit

Financial Aid Information
Director of Financial Aid
Phone Number

Email

CSS Financial Aid Profile
Institutional Financial Aid Form
Application Deadline

Financial Aid Award Announcement
Scholarship Website

No
N/A
N/A

Rolling (Pharmacy Dec. 1)
Rolling

$0

N/A

$0

Yes

No

May 1

$200

Dr. Melanie Weaver
419-772-2272
m-weaver.2@onu.edu
No

No

April 15

Rolling

onu.edu/admissions-aid/financial-

aid/undergraduate-scholarships

Athletics
Athletic Division
Athletic Scholarships

Learning Disabled Students
LD Formal Program Available
Limited Support Services Only

Other Information

Can high school students enroll in CCP
at your institution?

International Baccalaureate
ASL as a foreign language credit

Cost for Academic Year 2025-2026
Tuition

Room and Board

Required Fees

Total

Average grant aid awarded to
undergraduates (24-25)

Contact Information:
Ohio Northern University
Deb Miller
Director of Admissions
Phone: (419) 772-2260
Email: admissions-ug@onu.edu Web: onu.edu

NCAA I
No

No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

$39,970
$13,750

$1,700
$55,420
$25,210

47



