OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY

Fall Enrollment 2024	
Full-time Undergraduates	2,465
Part-time Undergraduates	241
Total Undergraduate Enrollment	2,706
Total Graduate Enrollment	434
Percentage Undergraduate Men	55%
Percentage Undergraduate Women	45%
Percentage Undergraduate Minorities	15%
Average Class Size	23
Student to Faculty Ratio	13:1
Fall 2024 Freshmen Profile	
Middle 50% ACT Composite	24-29
Middle 50% SAT Reading	585-690
Middle 50% SAT Math	590-710
Average Freshmen GPA	3.7
Number in Freshmen Class	686
Percentage of Freshmen Receiving Aid	99%
Average Financial Aid for Freshmen	\$36,474
Campus Life	
Religious Affiliation	United Methodist
Campus Setting	Town:Fringe
Academic Calendar	Semester
Minority/Multicultural Programs	Yes
Contact Name, Email	Dean Altstaetter
Student Organizations	Yes
Fraternities and Sororities	Yes
Intramural Sports	Yes
Men	Yes
Women	Yes
Housing	
Guaranteed Housing if Matriculation Free Paid by May 1	Yes
Percentage of Full-Time Undergraduates Living on Campus	73%

Admission Information	(2025-2026)
-----------------------	-------------

Early Decision	No
Apply by	N/A
Admission Notification by	N/A
Regular Admission	
Apply by	Rolling (Pharmacy Dec. 1)
Admission Notification by	Rolling
Application Fee	\$0
Application Fee Waiver	N/A
Online Application Fee	\$0
Deferred Admission	Yes
Early Admission (adter junior year)	No
Candidates Reply Date	May 1
Tuition Deposit	\$200

Financial Aid Information		
Director of Financial Aid	Dr. Melanie Weaver	
Phone Number	419-772-2272	
Email	m-weaver.2@onu.edu	
CSS Financial Aid Profile	No	
Institutional Financial Aid Form	No	
Application Deadline	April 15	
Financial Aid Award Announcem	ent Rolling	
Scholarship Website	onu.edu/admissions-aid/financial- aid/undergraduate-scholarships	

Athletics	
Athletic Division	NCAA III
Athletic Scholarships	No

Learning Disabled Students	
LD Formal Program Available	No
Limited Support Services Only	Yes

Other Information	
Can high school students enroll in CCP at your institution?	Yes
International Baccalaureate	Yes
ASL as a foreign language credit	Yes

AGE as a loreign language credit	103
Cost for Academic Year 2025-2026	
Tuition	\$39,970
Room and Board	\$13,750
Required Fees	\$1,700
Total	\$55,420
Average grant aid awarded to undergraduates (24-25)	\$25,210

Contact Information: Ohio Northern University Deb Miller Director of Admissions Phone: (419) 772-2260

Email: admissions-ug@onu.edu Web: onu.edu